GRS-101 GRS-102

Masa /Table: H: w: D: Agirlik/Weight: Sandalye / Chair: H: w: D: Agirlik/Weight:
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GRS-103 rirlanta Cold Zigon/Nest - Siyah/Black GRS-104 Pirlanta Gold Orta Sehpa/Coffee Table - Siyah/Black Zigon/Nest:  H:c0 W:48/42 D:55/65 Agurlik/Weight: 12 kg
Sehpa/ Table: H: 65 W: 80 D: 65 Agirlik/Weight: 9 lg
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GRS-105
GRS-106
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GRS-107 rirlanta Cold Zigon/Nest - Garda Ceviz
GRS-108 ri/lanta Cold Orta Sehpa/Coffee Table - Garda Ceviz
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GRS-113
GRS-114

Masa /Table: H:

Sandalye / Chair: H:

Ww:

D:

Agirlik/Weight:
Agirlik/Weight:




GRS-119 Zcnit Masa/Table 90x190 - Gold- Garda Ceviz
GRS-116 12 Sandalye/Chair - Gold

Baby Face 03 Baby Face 13 Baby Face 16 Baby Face 26



GRS-117
GRS-118
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GRS-121 Alya Masa/Table Krom - Beyaz Mermer/ White Marble (90x190)
GRS-122 /s Sandalye/Chair - Krom

Masa /Table: H:95  W:190/160 D:o0  Agarhik/Weight: 24 kg Baby Face 01 BabyFace 18 BabyFace 20  Baby Face 21

Sandalye / Chair: H: 100 W:50 D:55  Agirhik/Weight: O kg
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GRS-125 Alya Masa/Table Gold- Beyaz Mermer/ White Marble (90x190)
GRS-126 <:i| Sandalye/Chair - Gold

Baby Face 02 Baby Face 03 Baby Face 06 Baby Face 18
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GRS-127 Alya Masa/Table Krom- Beyaz/White (90x190)
GRS-128 <.k sandalye/Chair - Krom

15

Baby Face 01

Baby Face 17

Baby Face 21

Baby Face 25



GRS-129
GRS-130
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GRS-131
GRS-132

Masa /[Table: H: H H Agirhik/Weight:

Sandalye / Chair: H: H H Agirhik/Weight:




GRS-139 Alya Masa/Table Gold - Garda Ceviz (90x190)
GRS-136 <l Plus Sandalye/Chair - Cold

Baby Face 03 Baby Face 10 Baby Face 20 Baby Face 23
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GRS-135 Alya Masa/Table Gold - Garda Ceviz (90x190)
GRS-136 <:i rlus Sandalye/Chair - Gold

Baby Face 03 Baby Face 10 Baby Face 20 Baby Face 23
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GRS-137
GRS-138
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GRS-139 Alya Masa /Table Siyah/Black- Beyaz Mermer/White Marble (90x190)
GRS-140 Sark Sandalye /Chair- Siyah/Black

Baby Face 18 Baby Face 21 Baby Face 23 Baby Face 25
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GRS-141 Alya Masa /Table Krom - Beyaz/White(90x190)
GRS-142 25 Sandalye/Chair — Krom

Baby Face 10 Baby Face 14 Baby Face 18 Baby Face 20
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GRS-143 Alya Masa/Table Siyah/Black - Reblika Mermer/Reblica Marble (90x190)
GRS-144 1/idye Sandalye/Chair - Siyah-Black

23
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Baby Face 01

Baby Face 03

Baby Face 06

Baby Face 07



GRS-143 ilconx Masa/Table Gold - Beyaz/White
GRS-146 11crcan Sandalye/Chair - Siyah/Black

Masa /[Table: H:95 W:180  D:90 Agirlik/Weight: 24 kg

Sandalye / Chair: H: 100 W:50 D: 55 Agirlik/Weight: 10 kg
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GRS-147 ilconx Masa/Table Gold - Garda Ceviz
GRS-148 1/icrcan Sandalye/Chair - Gold

25

Baby Face 01

Baby Face 17

Baby Face 24

Baby Face 26



GRS-149
GRS-130
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GRS-191
GRS-132

27



GRS-133
GRS-194

28
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H:
H:

Masa /Table
Sandalye / Chair:




GRS-157
GRS-158
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GRS-139
GRS-160
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GRS-163 ikonx Masa/Table - Beyaz Mermer/White Marble
GRS-164 1//cck Sandalye/Chair - Krom

Baby Face 17 Baby Face 18 Baby Face 21 Baby Face 25




Tr]
(-]
R
)
=
(T

©
]
i
)
=
(T

34



GRS-167
GRS-168

35
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GRS-169 i <onx Yuvarlak Masa/Table - Gold - Garda Ceviz
GRS-170 1vicrcan sandalye/Chair - Cold
Masa /Table: H:110 W:100 D:100 Agwhk/Weight: 22 g

Sandalye / Chair: H: 100 W:50 D:55  Agirhik/Weight: 9 kg
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Baby Face 01

Baby Face 18

Baby Face 21

Baby Face 25



GRS-11
GRS-172
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GRS-179 <onx Yuvarlak Masa/Table Gold - Beyaz Mermer/ White Marble
GRS-176 Midye Sandalye/Chair - Gold . .

Baby Face 04 Baby Face 13 Baby Face 18 Baby Face 24
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GRS-179
GRS-180




GRS-181 ikonx Yuvarlak Masa/Table - Gold - Neptiin Mermer/Neptiin Marble

GRS-182 <:il sandalye/Chair - Cold

Masa /Table: H:110 W:100

Sandalye / Chair:

H: 100 W:50

42

D: 100 Agirhik/Weight: 22 kg

D: 55

Agirlik/Weight: 9 kg
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Baby Face 01

Baby Face 04

Baby Face 24

Baby Face 25



GRS-183
GRS-184
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GRS-189
GRS-186
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GRS-1817

GRS-188
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GRS-189

GRS-190
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GRS-191 Ay Masa/Table - Krom - Beyaz Mermer/ White Marble
GRS-192 /s Sandalye /Chair- Krom

Masa /Table: H:95  W:190/130 D:80 Agurlik/Weight: 35 kg Baby Face 07 Baby Face 2 Baby Face 23 Baby Face 24

Sandalye / Chair: H:39 W:50 D: 55 Agirlik/Weight: 9 kg
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GRS-199
GRS-196
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GRS-197
GRS-198
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Agirlik/Weight:

D:

H:

Masa /Table:

Agirhik/Weight:

D:

H:

Sandalye / Chair:
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GRS-205 Relax Masa/ Table Gold -Siyah Mermer/ Black Marble
GRS-206 Relax Sandalye / Chair - Gold




GRS-207 Relax Masa/ Table Siyah - Siyah Mermer/ Black Marble
GRS-208 Relax Sandalye / Chair - Siyah/ Black




GRS-209
GRS-210

o

Agirhik/Weight:

D:

H:

Masa /Table:

Agirlik/Weight:

H:

Sandalye / Chair:
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GRS-211

GRS-212
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GRS-213
GRS-214
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GRS-215 GRS-217
GRS-216 GRS-218
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GRS-220 ~usitk Sandalye/Chair

GRS-219 rustilk Masa/Table Beyaz/White
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GRS-221 GRS-222 GRS-223 GRS-224
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GRS-225 Lego Masa Takimi/ Table Set — Gold- Garda Ceviz

Masa /[Table: H:75 W:150  D:80 Agwhk/Weight: 50 kg

Baby Face 03 Baby Face 06 Baby Face 13 Baby Face 25
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GRS-226
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GRS-221
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GRS-228




GRS-229
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GRS-231




GRS-232
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GRS-233
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GRS-234
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GRS-2395
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GRS-236
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GRS-2317
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GRS-238
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GRS-239







GRS-241




G BS'242 TV Masasi / Table: H:

w: D: 45 Agirhik/Weight:

GRS-243 Orta Sehpa/C. Table: H: W:130 D:65 Agwrlik/Weight:
Zigon /Nest : H: w: D: 45 Agirlik/Weight:

Gns-zu Dresuar : H: w: D: 60 Agirlik/Weight:

79



GBS'245 Zigon /Nest: H: H D: 45 Agirlhik/Weight:
GBS'246 Orta Sehpa/C. Table: H: : D: 90 Agirlik/Weight:




GRS-241 1/ars Oval Dresuar - Gold




638'248 TV Masas1 / Table: H:

W: : /Wi :
GBS'249 Orta Sehpa/C. Table: H: w: D: 60 Agwrlik/Weight:
: H: w: : girlik/Wei

GRS-250 presuar

82



Gns-251 TV Masasi / Table: H:

Orta Sehpa/C. Table: H:
GRS-252 e
335-253 Dresuar : H:

83
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Agirhik/Weight:
Agirlik/Weight:
Agirlik/Weight:
Agirlik/Weight:




GRS-254
GRS-255

Agirlik/Weight:

D:

w:

H:

Zigon / Nest:

Agirlik/Weight:

D:

W

Orta Sehpa/C. Table: H:
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GRS-296 /2 Oval Dresuar - Krom




G Bs-251 TV Masasi / Table: H: w: D: 45 Agirlik/Weight:
G Bs_25 8 Orta Sehpa/C. Table: H: w: D:60 Agirhik/Weight:

Orta Sehpa/C. Table: H: w: D: 65 Agirlik/Weight:

GRS-299

86



Dresuar : H:87 W:120 D:40 Agwhk/Weight: 17 kg
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GRS-262 GRS-263

Dresuar : H:35 W:120 D:60 Agwhik/Weight: 17 kg
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